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Surrey, V3R 176
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$1,195,000 3 Bedrooms | 2 Bathrooms | 1,851 Sqft

Renovated 3 bdrm 2 bath over 1800 sq ft basement entry home on approx 7300 (60' x 120'") level and square lot.
Updates since 2010 include kitchen, baths, plumbing, windows, doors and roof. Lrg Ilvgrm with floor to ceiling
fireplace, 2-large bdrms with solid oak flooring & large sundeck. Basement with large recrm, kitchenette, bdrm and
3 pce bathroom. currently tenanted at $2550 incl city utilities other util extra. great tenant would like to stay. walk
to transit and minutes to skytrain. open house sunday aug 2112-130
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